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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/06/2018 a 30/06/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               04/06/2018      474,000        0,000        0,000      474,000        0,000    8.627,000 
                                           05/06/2018      409,000        0,000        0,000      409,000        0,000    8.218,000 
                                           06/06/2018      443,000        0,000        0,000      443,000        0,000    7.775,000 
                                           07/06/2018      767,250        0,000        0,000      767,250        0,000    7.007,750 
                                           08/06/2018      770,000        0,000        0,000      770,000        0,000    6.237,750 
                                           11/06/2018      471,000        0,000        0,000      471,000        0,000    5.766,750 
                                           12/06/2018      195,000        0,000        0,000      195,000        0,000    5.571,750 
                                           13/06/2018      698,000        0,000        0,000      698,000        0,000    4.873,750 
                                           14/06/2018      842,000        0,000        0,000      842,000    7.000,000   11.031,750 
                                           15/06/2018      363,000        0,000        0,000      363,000        0,000   10.668,750 
                                           18/06/2018      423,000        0,000        0,000      423,000        0,000   10.245,750 
                                           19/06/2018      421,000        0,000        0,000      421,000        0,000    9.824,750 
                                           20/06/2018      893,000        0,000        0,000      893,000        0,000    8.931,750 
                                           21/06/2018      477,000        0,000        0,000      477,000        0,000    8.454,750 
                                           22/06/2018      642,000        0,000        0,000      642,000        0,000    7.812,750 
                                           25/06/2018      901,000        0,000        0,000      901,000        0,000    6.911,750 
                                           26/06/2018      406,000        0,000        0,000      406,000        0,000    6.505,750 
                                           27/06/2018      202,000        0,000        0,000      202,000        0,000    6.303,750 
                                           28/06/2018      104,000        0,000        0,000      104,000        0,000    6.199,750 
                                           29/06/2018      207,000        0,000       40,000      247,000    7.000,000   12.952,750 
      Total DIESEL                                      10.108,250        0,000       40,000   10.148,250   14.000,000              

Total                                                   10.108,250        0,000       40,000   10.148,250   14.000,000              
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